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The Pointe at Lombard

Design & Construction Documentation Schedule Ware Malcomb
D | Task Name Diwration Start Finish [ sep 07 |0t ‘07 | Now 07 Dec'07 { Mar '8 faprio
B_ | 9 {16123 ls0[7 f1aim (28
1 : The Pointe at Lombard 162 days Thu 8/16/07 Fri 3/25/08
2 muwmoa._u_mﬁ drawing handoff T nmw.m i Thu 8/16/07]  Fri 17707
3 Design Development 80days:  Mon 8i20/07 Fri 12/7/07
4 Start DD - zoning and code research 3wks:  Mon 8/20/07 Fri 97/07
5 |E Backgrounds to Team T T T Udaysi Mon 827071 Mon 827107
6 | Village Meeting to discuss zoning O days Mon %/10/07 Mon 9/10/07 o
7 Revise drawings per meeting 21 days : Mon 9/10/07 Meon 10/8/07
8 |E “Backgrounds to Team cmuw.m " Tue9/25/07)  Tue%/25/07
v 1= DI Owner Review L daysi  Tuel0/9/07) Wed 10/10/07
10 General Contractor Budget Validation lodays; Thu10/11/07 Thu 11/1/07
o] ew bids & select GC %days|  Frill2007|  Fri12/707
2 Construction Documents 80days] Mon 12/10/07 Fri 3/26/08
B Value Engineeting {with selected GC) 4wksi Mon 12/10/07 Fri 1/4/08
1a CD Phase (rolling émmwm_ma Téwks| Mon12/17/07,  Fri 1/25/8
15 T CDProgress Print " Udays;  Fril/4/08 L Fhuses
1 Building Department Code Validation | 2wks!  Mon1/7/08.  Fril/i8/08
7 | CDOwnerReview 1wkl Mon1/28/08 Fri 2/1/08
[ Revise and issue for final bids/permits 1wk  Mon2/4/08 Fri 2/8/08
g Issue for Building Permit Review i+ IEPA) 35days| Mon 2/11/08 Fri 3/28/08 :
2 Permit Review Phase 1 3wks Mon 2/11/08 TFri 229/08
2t " Comments/Revisions/Resubmittal Twki  Mon3/3/08  Tri3/7/8
X Peérmit Review Phase 2 2wks]  Mon3/10/08 Fri 3721/08
) ) Comments/Revisions/Resubmittal 1 zxm Mon3/24f08|  Fri 328/08 it
b Major Subcontractor Pricing (final bids) 17 days Mon 2/11/08 Tue 3/4/08
% Award Contracts 4days Wed 3/5/08]  Mon 3/10/08
% Pull Permiis & Start Construction 0 %ﬁﬁ Fri32808)  Fri3ms/08 e ki
Projock The Polnte at Lombard Schedr | 35K Milostona Rolled Up Task Rolled Up Progross NSNS  F:temal Tasks . Group By Summary ]
Date: Fri 12/7107 Progress I Summary ] Rolled Up Milestone Av Split Cverveirrrres,,  Project Summary ] Deadline




CIVIL PERMITS/APPROVALS SCHEDULE

- THE POINTE AT LOMBARD
ACOB & HEFNER ASSOCIATES, P.C.
.W.Zn_uaﬂmﬂm + SURVEYORS LOMBARD, ILLINOIS

J&HA PROJECT #D678a; LAST REVISED: 1/7/08

APPROXIMATE GOVERNMENT
REVIEW TIM INITIAL SUBMITTAL

ACTIVITY PERMIT DATE RESPONSIBLE COMMENTS

SEGONDARY SUBMITTAL*

briltap® mebE s PRk LR

3/3/2008 {ESTIMATED) 33142008

5,

TORR End d Species Ci ;
| Ecooan OBTAINED 10H672007 NA 111612007 JBHA IDNR #0804161
4 [IHPA Clearance OBTAINED 91812007 1011112007 12/28/2008 JBHA IHPA Log #011081807

SUBMITTED TO INLAND ON TO BE SUBRITTED BY OWNER MIN, 30 DAYS
5 |IEPA- NPDES Pemit (NOI) 30 DAYS 10H07 NA NA OWNER PRIOR T0 CONSTRUCTION
] - 571512008 ONLY REQUIRED FOR CONSTRUCTION OF
IEPA - Sanitary Sawer Construction Permit 45DAYS 3731108 {ASSUMED) NA ESTIMATED SANITARY SEWER
T - e - {ESTIMATEL ITARY SEWE

ey

21252008
{ESTIMATED)

L

ED THAT A SECONDARY SUBMITTAL

e P

7 |Impact Fee Application 4 WEEKS (ESTIMATED) 1/28/2008 (ESTIMATED) NA

ASSU

LL NOT BE REQUIRED

*Note: Secondary submittal is based on an plion that review can ba addressed within one week.

Page 1 of1 Updated as of 1/7/2008
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